Product Line
Any values given here are for informational purposes only. They also depend on actual
conditions of use and are not warranties of future performance. Subject to change.
Tadiran Batteries GmbH • Industriestr. 22 • 63654 BÜDINGEN
GERMANY • Tel.: +49 (0)6042 954-0 • www.tadiranbatteries.de
PD
C1
9E
ng
3
Page Contents
4 About Tadiran
5 Lithium Thionyl Chloride (LTC) Batteries
Model Terminations Catalogue number1) Size Nominal
voltage
Nominal
capacity
Nominal
current
Max. cont. dis-
charge current
Temperature
range
Dimensions
(mm)
SL-300 series: for standard use and stand-by
6 SL-350 /S /T /P /PR /PT 11 1 0350x 00 1/2AA 3.6 V 1.2 Ah 0.6 mA 6 mA −55 ... +85 °C Ø 14.5 x 25
7 SL-361 /S /T /P /PR /PT 11 1 0361x 00 2⁄3AA 3.6 V 1.6 Ah 1 mA 10 mA −55 ... +85 °C Ø 14.5 x 33
8 SL-360 /S /T /P /PR /PT 11 1 0360x 00 AA 3.6 V 2.4 Ah 2 mA 20 mA −55 ... +85 °C Ø 14.5 x 50
SL-500 series: for extended temperature range
9 SL-550 /S /T /P /PR /PT 11 1 0550x 00 1/2AA 3.6 V 0.9 Ah 0.6 mA 50 mA −55 ... +130 °C Ø 14.5 x 25
10 SL-561 /S /T /P /PR /PT 11 1 0561x 00 2⁄3AA 3.6 V 1.1 Ah 1 mA 75 mA −55 ... +130 °C Ø 14.5 x 33
11 SL-560 /S /T /P /PR /PT 11 1 0560x 00 AA 3.6 V 1.8 Ah 2 mA 100 mA −55 ... +130 °C Ø 14.5 x 50
SL-700 / SL-2700 series: for enhanced start
12 SL-750 /S /T /P /PR /PT 11 1 0750x 00 1/2AA 3.6 V 1.1 Ah 1 mA 50 mA −55 ... +85 °C Ø 14.5 x 25
13 SL-761 /S /T /P /PR /PT 11 1 0761x 00 2⁄3AA 3.6 V 1.5 Ah 1.3 mA 75 mA −55 ... +85 °C Ø 14.5 x 33
14 SL-760 /S /T /P /PR /PT 11 1 0760x 00 AA 3.6 V 2.2 Ah 2 mA 100 mA −55 ... +85 °C Ø 14.5 x 50
15 SL-2770 /S /T /P 11 2 1770x 00 C 3.6 V 8.5 Ah 3 mA 230 mA −55 ... +85 °C Ø 26 x 50
16 SL-2780 /S /T /P 11 2 1780x 00 D 3.6 V 19 Ah 4 mA 340 mA −55 ... +85 °C Ø 33 x 60
17 SL-2790 /S /T 11 2 1790x 00 DD 3.6 V 35 Ah 10 mA 450 mA −55 ... +85 °C Ø 33 x 123
18 TL-2450 /P (with insolation) 11 1 13763 02 1⁄10C 3.6 V 0.55 Ah 0.5 mA 5 mA −55 ... +85 °C Ø 24 x 5.6
TL-2450 /P (without insolation) 11 1 13763 22 1⁄10C 3.6 V 0.55 Ah 0.5 mA 5 mA −55 ... +85 °C Ø 24 x 5.6
SL-800 / SL-2800 series: XOL for extended operating life
19 SL-889 Solder pins 11 1 18894 00 1⁄10D 3.6 V 1 Ah 0.5 mA 10 mA −55 ... +85 °C Ø 33 x 6
20 SL-886 Solder pins 11 1 18864 00 1⁄6D 3.6 V 1.5 Ah 0.5 mA 10 mA −55 ... +85 °C Ø 33 x 10
21 SL-850 /S /T /P /PR /PT 11 1 0850x 00 1/2AA 3.6 V 1.2 Ah 0.5 mA 20 mA −55 ... +85 °C Ø 14.5 x 25
22 SL-861 /S /T /P /PR /PT 11 1 0861x 00 2⁄3AA 3.6 V 1.6 Ah 0.5 mA 30 mA −55 ... +85 °C Ø 14.5 x 33
23 SL-860 /S /T /P /PR /PT 11 1 0860x 00 AA 3.6 V 2.4 Ah 1 mA 60 mA −55 ... +85 °C Ø 14.5 x 50
24 SL-2870 /S /T /P 11 2 1870x 00 C 3.6 V 8.5 Ah 3 mA 75 mA −55 ... +85 °C Ø 26 x 50
25 SL-2880 /S /T /P 11 2 1880x 00 D 3.6 V 19 Ah 4 mA 100 mA −55 ... +85 °C Ø 33 x 60
26 PulsesPlus  TM Batteries
Model Termination Catalogue number Configuration Nominal
voltage
Nominal
capacity
Max. pulse
current2)
Dimensions
(mm)Primary cell HLC
27 TLP-91111/A/SM Flying leads 17 91111 101 AA 1550 3.6 V 2.40 Ah 3 A 55 x 32 x 16
28 TLP-91311/A/SM Pressure contacts 17 91311 101 AA 1520 3.6 V 2.40 Ah 1 A Ø 16.5 x 75
28 TLP-91311/A/ST Solder tags 17 91311 102 AA 1520 3.6 V 2.40 Ah 1 A Ø 16.5 x 75
29 TLP-92111/A/SM Flying leads 17 92111 101 C 1550 3.6 V 8.50 Ah 3 A 55 x 44 x 28
30 TLP-92311/A/SM Flying leads 17 92311 101 C 1520 3.6 V 8.50 Ah 1 A Ø 29 x 67
31 TLP-93111/A/SM Flying leads 17 93111 101 D 1550 3.6 V 19.0 Ah 3 A 64 x 50 x 35
32 TLP-93311/A/SM Flying leads 17 93311 101 D 1520 3.6 V 19.0 Ah 1 A Ø 34 x 78
33 TLP-96111/A/SM Flying leads 17 96111 101 1/2AA 1550 3.6 V 1.2 Ah 3 A 55 x 32 x 16
34 TLP-96311/A/SM Pressure contacts 17 96311 101 1/2AA 1520 3.6 V 1.2 Ah 1 A Ø 16.5 x 50
34 TLP-96311/A/ST Solder tags 17 96311 102 1/2AA 1520 3.6 V 1.2 Ah 1 A Ø 16.5 x 50
35 TLP-97111/A/SM Flying leads 17 97111 101 2⁄3AA 1550 3.6 V 1.6 Ah 3 A 55 x 32 x 16
36 TLP-97311/A/SM Pressure contacts 17 97311 101 2⁄3AA 1520 3.6 V 1.6 Ah 1 A Ø 16.5 x 58
36 TLP-97311/A/ST Solder tags 17 97311 102 2⁄3AA 1520 3.6 V 1.6 Ah 1 A Ø 16.5 x 58
37 Hybrid Layer Capacitors (HLC) for use in PulsesPlus  TM Batteries
Model Maximum
charge
voltage